

W.P.(C). No. 17691 of 2015
Misc. Case No.11509 of 2016

06. 27.07.2016

Heard.

The word impugned appearing in between the words the and order of the last paragraph in Page No.2 of the order dated 13.07.2016 passed in W.P.(C) Nos.17691 of 2015, 12362 of 2015 and 5501 of 2016 be substituted by the word interim, other conditions remaining the same.

The Misc. Case is accordingly disposed of.

C.R. Dash, J.

Balaram