

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.17691 of 2015

***Orissa Trust of Technical Education & Petitioners
Training and another***

Mr. S.S. Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

.... Opp. Parties

Mr. M.S. Sahoo, AGA

**CORAM:
THE CHIEF JUSTICE
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY**

ORDER

14.09.2021

Order No.

20.

1. The Court is informed that it has not been possible for the parties to break the impasse. Mr. Mishra, learned counsel for the Petitioners submits that certain other connected matters should also be listed so that submissions can be advanced in all of them the next date of hearing.
2. Mr. Mishra will provide the list of connected matters to the Registry within a week.
3. List this petition and the petitions showed in the list today along with those petitions after eight weeks.

***(Dr. S. Muralidhar)
Chief Justice***

***(B.P. Routray)
Judge***

